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START LIST

1

Race 1 01/JUN/202409:00K1 W SEN 3400 - Heat 1

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Magdalena SZCZESNA204 2003POL1

Anne-Sofie WINTHER064 1997DEN2

Mathilde FOREST083 2002FRA3

Sophie BLOMGREN-HANSEN052 2003DEN4

Katie BROOKES270 2002GBR5

Freya PETERS277 2001GBR6

Lou BOISNARD080 2001FRA7

Panna SINKO136 2001HUN8

Liv-Grete LIWOWSKI110 2000GER9

Nina RIOSA070 1990EST10

Linea FELBAN091 2000GER11

Maia WALLACE-LOIZOU279 1999GBR12

Odette LATENSTEIN VAN VOORST170 2003NED13

Caroline FINK092 2004GER14

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

2

Race 2 01/JUN/202409:25K1 W SEN 3400 - Heat 2

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Panna CSEPE130 2002HUN21

Hannah Stoubaek ANDERSEN050 2004DEN22

Irati OSA IRURETA222 1997ESP23

Elsa-Marie Tvetene STENSHOLT192 2003NOR24

Polina NUROVA256 2004UKR25

Baljeet Kaur BALJEET KAUR142 1997IND26

Julia SELIWANSKA202 2005POL27

Pernille Kuijers HOSTRUP057 2002DEN28

Andrea LANGELUND059 2005DEN29

Melissa JOHNSON275 1997GBR30

Hjordis SOMMER120 2005GER31

Katerina MILOVA043 2000CZE32

Vanda KISZLI131 1993HUN33

Sara Bressendorff ANDERSEN051 2005DEN34

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

3

Race 3 01/JUN/202409:50K1 M SEN 3400 - Heat 1

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Jose RAMALHO210 1982POR41

Joshua KIPPIN010 1990AUS42

Samuel CRIBBETT273 2005GBR43

Tim DOWDEN274 2001GBR44

Carl HINGE056 2003DEN45

Bertrand PETIBOUT086 2002FRA46

Quaid Blair THOMPSON180 1998NZL47

Finn CADELL271 1999GBR48

Filip JAHODA041 2004CZE49

Pavlo TARASIUK258 2005UKR50

Frederik SCHULZE033 2005BEL51

Joakim LINDBERG230 1993SWE52

Leif REH118 1997GER53

Johan Oscar Dam VEDEL063 1997DEN54

Tristan MEERSMANS032 2005BEL55

Jeremy CANDY081 1990FRA56

William STROUD278 1999GBR57

Philip KNUDSEN058 2002DEN58

Syver SAKSVIK190 2003NOR59

Maximilian GOTZL097 2004GER60

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

4

Race 4 01/JUN/202410:15K1 M SEN 3400 - Heat 2

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Balazs FELKL021 1986AUT71

Baudouin GENIESSE084 1999FRA72

Matthew COLLINGE272 2000GBR73

Inigo LOIS KAPEROTXIPI221 1989ESP74

Mikkel SJURSEN191 2004NOR75

Arthur MORLEY276 2005GBR76

Quentin URBAN087 1988FRA77

Amin BOUDAGHI020 1989AUT78

Daan COX031 1997BEL79

Slawomir SIWIEC203 1992POL80

Max HOFF102 1982GER81

Zalan PELI134 2002HUN82

Andreas HEILINGER098 1990GER83

Aimar AMUNDARAIN220 2001ESP84

Sven PAUFLER116 1997GER85

Noah Dyekjaer PEDERSEN062 2002DEN86

Sachin KUMAR144 2004IND87

Jaganbir Singh BAJWA141 2004IND88

Marcel PAUFLER115 1995GER89

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

5

Race 5 01/JUN/202410:40C1 W JUN 3400 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Lorena LEMKE109 2008GER101

Tereza KODETOVA042 2006CZE102

Daria NYRKOVA114 2008GER103

Vanessa JOHN104 2008GER104

Nikol MATNENKO255 2008UKR105

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29

Race 6 01/JUN/202410:40C1 W SEN 3400 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Laila HEINE100 2003GER111

Katja ERIKSEN053 2000DEN112

Alzbeta VEVERKOVA045 2001CZE113

Liudmyla BABAK250 1997UKR114

Paulina GRZELKIEWICZ201 1999POL115

Anu ANU140 2005IND116

Olena TSYHANKOVA259 1999UKR117

Annette WEHRMANN123 2001GER118

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29

Race 7 01/JUN/202411:10C1 M JUN 3400 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Linus GOOSSEN096 2006GER121

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

6

Race 8 01/JUN/202411:10C1 M SEN 3400 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Jonas Alexej TRESCHER122 2004GER126

Thomas DUBOIS DUNILAC082 1999FRA127

Mateusz ZUCHORA205 1992POL128

Denys DAVYDOV252 1996UKR129

Pitt PETSCHAUER117 2000GER130

Mateusz BORGIEL200 1997POL131

Nitin NITIN146 2004IND132

Arved HEINE099 1999GER133

Dmytro YANCHUK260 1992UKR134

Gurwinder SINGH149 1997IND135

Karan KAMBOJ143 2002IND136

Eduard SHEMETYLO257 1990UKR137

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

7

Race 9 01/JUN/202411:40K1 W JUN 3400 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Lucy CULLEN162 2007IRL141

Lotte Luise LIWOWSKI111 2008GER142

Verena KONRATH022 2007AUT143

Caroline HEUSER101 2007GER144

Meriem YILDIZ261 2007UKR145

Emma KAPOSVARI105 2006GER146

Janka REISZ135 2007HUN147

Olha ILCHUK254 2008UKR148

Zsofia TOKAI137 2007HUN149

Marit BEHRENS090 2007GER150

Klaudia KMETYO132 2006HUN151

Aoibhe SHANNON166 2007IRL152

Emily ROCHE165 2007IRL153

Ana-Lucia NOWAKOWSKI085 2008FRA154

Pauline TEICHELMANN121 2006GER155

Lucie-Marie HORCH103 2008GER156

Mille Blom LARSEN060 2006DEN157

Liv-Grete KONTOPP107 2008GER158

Marthe BILLIET030 2007BEL159

Veronika RZYMANOVA044 2007CZE160

Sadb SHANNON167 2008IRL161

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

8

Race 10 01/JUN/202412:10K1 M JUN 3400 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Balint Abel TOKEY138 2006HUN171

Julian KASKE106 2008GER172

Luca CLANCY161 2006IRL173

Christoph SCHOBESBERGER023 2006AUT174

Conor DONNELLAN163 2007IRL175

Elias GEIKE094 2008GER176

Maarten VERSCHATSE035 2006BEL177

Vadym CHORNYI251 2006UKR178

Jeppe FREJO RASMUSSEN054 2006DEN179

Anton HINGE055 2006DEN180

Ridvan OZDEMIR061 2006DEN181

Sean BUTTERLY160 2008IRL182

Sean SMYTH168 2008IRL183

Ondrej CERMAK040 2006CZE184

Ben KUBERREK108 2008GER185

Lukas MEEMANN112 2007GER186

Sean DURKAN164 2006IRL187

Sander VAN UYTVANCK034 2008BEL188

Terence GOETZL095 2007GER189

Jasper NIENHAUS113 2006GER190

Philipp FINK093 2008GER191

Marko KOVACS133 2006HUN192

Rasmus SCHWANDT119 2008GER193

Rostyslav HOLOVANOV-LANE253 2007UKR194

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

9

Race 11 01/JUN/202413:00K1 W SEN 3400 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29

Race 12 01/JUN/202413:30K1 M SEN 3400 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29

Race 13 01/JUN/202415:00K1 RELAY X 4300 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Veronika RZYMANOVA044 2007
Katerina MILOVA043 2000
Ondrej CERMAK040 2006
Filip JAHODA041 2004

CZE241

Janka REISZ135 2007
Klaudia KMETYO132 2006
Marko KOVACS133 2006
Balint Abel TOKEY138 2006

HUN242

Sahil SAHIL148 2006
Nitin NITIN146 2004
Satendra KUMAR145 1997
Jitendra Singh PARMAR147 1999

IND243

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

10

Race 15 02/JUN/202408:30K1 W JUN 19000 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Marit BEHRENS090 2007GER251

Emily ROCHE165 2007IRL252

Emma KAPOSVARI105 2006GER253

Lucie-Marie HORCH103 2008GER254

Sadb SHANNON167 2008IRL255

Klaudia KMETYO132 2006HUN256

Veronika RZYMANOVA044 2007CZE257

Marthe BILLIET030 2007BEL258

Lucy CULLEN162 2007IRL259

Ana-Lucia NOWAKOWSKI085 2008FRA260

Pauline TEICHELMANN121 2006GER261

Mille Blom LARSEN060 2006DEN262

Aoibhe SHANNON166 2007IRL263

Zsofia TOKAI137 2007HUN264

Lotte Luise LIWOWSKI111 2008GER265

Olha ILCHUK254 2008UKR266

Janka REISZ135 2007HUN267

Caroline HEUSER101 2007GER268

Meriem YILDIZ261 2007UKR269

Verena KONRATH022 2007AUT270

Liv-Grete KONTOPP107 2008GER271

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

11

Race 16 02/JUN/202408:35C1 W SEN 15400 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Alzbeta VEVERKOVA045 2001CZE281

Liudmyla BABAK250 1997UKR282

Laila HEINE100 2003GER283

Annette WEHRMANN123 2001GER284

Olena TSYHANKOVA259 1999UKR285

Anu ANU140 2005IND286

Paulina GRZELKIEWICZ201 1999POL287

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29

Race 17 02/JUN/202408:40C1 W JUN 11800 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Tereza KODETOVA042 2006CZE291

Lorena LEMKE109 2008GER292

Daria NYRKOVA114 2008GER293

Vanessa JOHN104 2008GER294

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29

Race 18 02/JUN/202408:45C1 M JUN 15400 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Linus GOOSSEN096 2006GER301

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

12

Race 19 02/JUN/202410:30K1 M JUN 22600 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Sean SMYTH168 2008IRL311

Ondrej CERMAK040 2006CZE312

Ben KUBERREK108 2008GER313

Lukas MEEMANN112 2007GER314

Terence GOETZL095 2007GER315

Vadym CHORNYI251 2006UKR316

Balint Abel TOKEY138 2006HUN317

Sander VAN UYTVANCK034 2008BEL318

Jasper NIENHAUS113 2006GER319

Luca CLANCY161 2006IRL320

Julian KASKE106 2008GER321

Christoph SCHOBESBERGER023 2006AUT322

Rasmus SCHWANDT119 2008GER323

Maarten VERSCHATSE035 2006BEL324

Sean DURKAN164 2006IRL325

Sean BUTTERLY160 2008IRL326

Elias GEIKE094 2008GER327

Jeppe FREJO RASMUSSEN054 2006DEN328

Philipp FINK093 2008GER329

Conor DONNELLAN163 2007IRL330

Ridvan OZDEMIR061 2006DEN331

Rostyslav HOLOVANOV-LANE253 2007UKR332

Anton HINGE055 2006DEN333

Marko KOVACS133 2006HUN334

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29



START LIST

13

Race 20 02/JUN/202410:35K1 W SEN 26200 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Julia SELIWANSKA202 2005POL341

Linea FELBAN091 2000GER342

Hjordis SOMMER120 2005GER343

Mathilde FOREST083 2002FRA344

Elsa-Marie Tvetene STENSHOLT192 2003NOR345

Sara Bressendorff ANDERSEN051 2005DEN346

Katerina MILOVA043 2000CZE347

Anne-Sofie WINTHER064 1997DEN348

Panna CSEPE130 2002HUN349

Polina NUROVA256 2004UKR350

Sophie BLOMGREN-HANSEN052 2003DEN351

Liv-Grete LIWOWSKI110 2000GER352

Freya PETERS277 2001GBR353

Maia WALLACE-LOIZOU279 1999GBR354

Katie BROOKES270 2002GBR355

Nina RIOSA070 1990EST356

Melissa JOHNSON275 1997GBR357

Irati OSA IRURETA222 1997ESP358

Andrea LANGELUND059 2005DEN359

Hannah Stoubaek ANDERSEN050 2004DEN360

Magdalena SZCZESNA204 2003POL361

Panna SINKO136 2001HUN362

Pernille Kuijers HOSTRUP057 2002DEN363

Odette LATENSTEIN VAN VOORST170 2003NED364



START LIST

14

Race 20 02/JUN/202410:35K1 W SEN 26200 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Caroline FINK092 2004GER365

Vanda KISZLI131 1993HUN366

Lou BOISNARD080 2001FRA367

Baljeet Kaur BALJEET KAUR142 1997IND368

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29

Race 21 02/JUN/202410:40C1 M SEN 22600 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Karan KAMBOJ143 2002IND371

Gurwinder SINGH149 1997IND372

Mateusz ZUCHORA205 1992POL373

Thomas DUBOIS DUNILAC082 1999FRA374

Pitt PETSCHAUER117 2000GER375

Eduard SHEMETYLO257 1990UKR376

Jonas Alexej TRESCHER122 2004GER377

Mateusz BORGIEL200 1997POL378

Arved HEINE099 1999GER379

Denys DAVYDOV252 1996UKR380

Nitin NITIN146 2004IND381

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29

Race 22 02/JUN/202414:00K1 M SEN 29800 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Inigo LOIS KAPEROTXIPI221 1989ESP391



START LIST

15

Race 22 02/JUN/202414:00K1 M SEN 29800 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Sachin KUMAR144 2004IND392

Jaganbir Singh BAJWA141 2004IND393

Tim MULLER240 2000SUI394

Syver SAKSVIK190 2003NOR395

Joshua KIPPIN010 1990AUS396

Marcel PAUFLER115 1995GER397

Carl HINGE056 2003DEN398

Zalan PELI134 2002HUN399

Sahil SAHIL148 2006IND400

Arthur MORLEY276 2005GBR401

Leif REH118 1997GER402

Balazs FELKL021 1986AUT403

Quentin URBAN087 1988FRA404

Mikkel SJURSEN191 2004NOR405

Tim DOWDEN274 2001GBR406

Bertrand PETIBOUT086 2002FRA407

Daan COX031 1997BEL408

Max HOFF102 1982GER409

Philip KNUDSEN058 2002DEN410

Samuel CRIBBETT273 2005GBR411

Aimar AMUNDARAIN220 2001ESP412

Maximilian GOTZL097 2004GER413

Frederik SCHULZE033 2005BEL414

Matthew COLLINGE272 2000GBR415



START LIST

16

Race 22 02/JUN/202414:00K1 M SEN 29800 - Final

No NF Bib Name(s) Y.O.B.

Baudouin GENIESSE084 1999FRA416

Finn CADELL271 1999GBR417

Slawomir SIWIEC203 1992POL418

Jose RAMALHO210 1982POR419

Jitendra Singh PARMAR147 1999IND420

Jeremy CANDY081 1990FRA421

Sven PAUFLER116 1997GER422

Noah Dyekjaer PEDERSEN062 2002DEN423

Quaid Blair THOMPSON180 1998NZL424

Andreas HEILINGER098 1990GER425

William STROUD278 1999GBR426

Filip JAHODA041 2004CZE427

Tristan MEERSMANS032 2005BEL428

Amin BOUDAGHI020 1989AUT429

Pavlo TARASIUK258 2005UKR430

Johan Oscar Dam VEDEL063 1997DEN431

Joakim LINDBERG230 1993SWE432

Data processing by www.imas-sport.com FRI 24 MAY 2024 08:29


